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odds Division

B Kush

Pong

GREAT AMERICANS
Rodi Style Steelers
Kirkman

evens Division

Virus

Mack

Beta max
Fred & Barney
Pay The Bills

Total Points

Virus

Mack

Rodi Style Steelers
Fred & Barney
GREAT AMERICANS
Kirkman

B Kush

Pong

Pay The Bills

Beta max
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2480.40
2258.90
2257.60
2171.30
2132.70
2109.50
2072.30
2035.60
2019.90
1827.00
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.231

DIV
5-3
6-2
4-4
35
2-6

DIV
6-2
5-3
6-2
1-7
2-6

PF
1742.60
1691.40
1803.40
1923.20
1726.70

PF
2090.40
1850.10
1557.10
1715.00
1659.20
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PA
1721.60
1748.70
1709.70
1896.40
1728.90

PA
1806.60
1748.30
1711.80
1809.80
1877.30

PTS
2072.30
2035.60
2132.70
2257.60
2109.50

PTS
2480.40
2258.90
1827.00
2171.30
2019.90
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